© Biotage 2014
Biotage® Extrahera® 96 Precision and Accuracy Performance | Page 1Product Note PPS358
Biotage® ExtraheraTM  Precision
and accuracy Performance
This document details an example of the pipetting
precision and accuracy data for four specified
volumes across a full 96 well plate.
Experimental Design

please visit our website at
Ordering Information
Description Part Number Quantity
Biotage Extrahera 414001 1
Configuration Kit 96 Positions 414007 1
Configuration Kit 24 Positions 414008 1
Service Agreement - Priority - Extrahera SER-EX-SAP
Service Agreement - Limited - Extrahera SER-EX-SAL
First Year Maintenance Package Extrahera SER-EX-FYMP
Installation Extrahera SER-EX-IN
IV/OV on site Extrahera SER-EX-IVOV
Biotage Disposable Tips 1000 µL Clear 414141 10 x Pk/96
Column Rack 24 x 6 mL (tabless) 413640SP 1
Column Rack 24 x 3 mL 414174SP 1
Column Rack 24 x 1 mL 414169SP 1
Column Rack 96 x 1 mL (tabless) 414253SP 1
Sample Rack 16 x 100 mm 24 Positions 414254SP 1
Sample Rack 13 x 100 mm 24 Positions 414255SP 1
Sample Rack 12 x 75 mm 24 Positions 414256SP 1
Collection Rack 18 mm 24 Positions 414257SP 1
Vacuum Pump ME1C, 100 to 230VAC 50/60Hz 356330 1
96-well Collection plate, 1 mL 121-5202 Pk/50
96-well Collection plate, 2 mL 121-5203 Pk/50
12 x 75 mm Test Tubes, Uncapped C44651 Pk/1000
13 x 100 mm Test Tubes, Uncapped C40707 Pk/1000
16 x 100 mm Test Tubes, Uncapped C40708 Pk/1000
Solvent Reservoir 25 mL 414045SP Pk/25
Flow Through Plate 24 414203SP 1
Flow Through Plate 96 414201SP 1